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Prof. Ram Meghe Institute of Technology & Research      Badnera - Amravati 

Department of Computer Science & Engineering 

JUVENILE  
A virtual Congregation 

 

Dear All, 

The department of Computer Science & Engineering in association with CSI 

Student Branch PRMIT&R is organizing virtual congregation for the students & 

faculty members of PRMIT&R. With the quote, EACH ONE, PLANT ONE we had 

already inauguration the event on 5
th

 June 2021 on the occasion of World Environment 

Day. Faculty members and students have shown great response by planting a Tree at 

their places.  

Following technical & cultural events are planned during this virtual gathering.  

Events Details: 
 

S. 

No 
Name of the event Faculty Coordinator Event Date 

1 Inauguration Prof. K. R. Hole 05 June 21 

2 Technical Rapid Fire 
Prof. Y. S. Alone  

Prof. P. N. Deshmukh 
18 June 21 

3 Debate Competition 
Prof. N. M. Pardakhe  

Prof. S. V. Deshmukh 
18 June 21 

4 Photography 
Prof. S. G. Pundkar  

Prof. N. M. Yawale 
18 June 21 

5 
Dialogues/Mimicry/ 

Acting/ Role Play 

Prof. A. A. Chaudhari  

Prof. R. A. Kale 
19 June 21 

6 Do it at Home Art 
Prof. K. R. Hole  

Prof. S.V. Kalbande 
19 June 21 

7 Live Concert Prof. A. A. Chaudhari 19 June 21 

8 Reels/ Video Making 
Prof. P. P. Deshmukh  

Prof. N. A. Deshmukh 
20 June 21 

9 E- Foot Step 
Prof. R. A. Meshram  

Prof. R. S. Badre 
20 June 21 

10 
Online Programming 

Contest 

Prof. P. B. Lohiya 

Prof. K. H. Deshmukh 
20 June 21 

** Giving importance to academics & S-21 Exam Work there might be slight change in 

the schedule/event dates. 

 

Students are hereby instructed to follow all the rules imposed during COVID-19 

Lockdown. Protective measures guidelines for all the participants/students will be 

circulated. The motive of organizing this event is to add knowledge & joy to all the 

participants & students by staying home & safe in this Pandemic situation. 

 

 

 
HOKD 

welcome
Highlight



Students of all branches can participate in the events. You can confirm your registration through respective event coordinators / 

Registration Link.   

 

S. 

No 

Name of Student 

coordinators 
Yr Sec Email ID 

Contact 

Number 
Event Name Registration Link 

1 Prathamesh Gulghane IV C prathameshgulghane03@gmail.com 9145784454 Management 

Committee 
--- 

2 Samiksha Barlinge IV B svbarlinge@gmail.com 8668208831 

3 Ankita Bhakare IV C ankitabhakare3@gmail.com 7499347238 Debate 

Competition 

 

https://forms.gle/2UfCnwekW3BCucLC6 4 Paurnima Pande III A pvpande1820@gmaul.com 7350931699 

5 Dhanashree Waddewar IV C dwaddewar@gmail.com 9172857942 Dialogues/ 

Mimicry/Acti

ng/ Role Play 

https://forms.gle/naTfR5UGJ1V8T1pb8 
6 Anushri Mohod III B anushrimohod07@gmail.com 9119448840 

7 Sakshi Malani III A sakshimalani123@gmail.com 7588279760 
Do it at Home 

Art 
https://forms.gle/gPHkdt7S5XGbqctNA 

8 Amey Solanke IV C ameysolanke25@gmail.com 7083702204 Live Concert https://forms.gle/F89mBCCBAj1hsDjH6 

9 Rudresh Deshpande IV B rudreshdeshpande123@gmail.com 9561052340 Online 

Programming 

Contest 

https://forms.gle/fqmXcZdJopMEdqUU8 
10 Shubham Baniya IV B baniyashubham@gmail.com 8766879285 

11 Mansi Vikhe III C mansivikhe18@gmail.com 9359498713 
Photography 

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLScEJMdSRfgejJI

Wo2_Vl7HMRn5u4uY_1aVjFVU4MLazRniszQ/viewform?us

p=pp_url 12 Aarti Harwani III B aartiharwani1234@gmail.com 8237242276 

13 Chaitali Sawant III C chaitalisawant31@gmail.com 8530097232 Reels/ Video 

Making 

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLScgEJttrhzabmjIE

TNHMTb1kp9xcx8BPAz6sWVVSDGgED6Dww/viewform?v

c=0&c=0&w=1&flr=0 14 Heena Thunkekar III B heenathunkekar2678@gmail.com 8956940070 

15 Anurag sharma II A anuragsharma1111994@gmail.com 9552062434 
Technical 

Rapid Fire 
https://forms.gle/L7qQuKAxFzKfQCBp9 

16 Dhanlaxmi Santani IV B dhanlaxmisantani@gmail.com 7387279904 

E- Foot Step 

 
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSekP0PAJ8CEr0S

CE4mq3SZFLEHNQMC7L6lv6kEmbP4R0ZWWlg/viewform

?usp=sf_link 
17 Gunjan Jawarkar IV B gunjanjawarkar32@gmail.com 7218292978 

mailto:ameysolanke25@gmail.com
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